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The magazine offered with select memberships is the 

Trapper's Post 

PrtServing our Htritage- Sttwing our Futurt All memberships are for a 1 year period unless otherwise indicated. 

,·. 

(for Life Memberships only) 

Name: 

Address: 

City, State, Zip: 

Cell Phone: 

Email: 

Age: 

Family Members: 

( ) New ( ) Renewal 

( ) Junior Membership without magazine (14 and under) 

( ) Junior Membership with magazine (14 and under) 

( ) Adult Membership without magazine 

( ) Adult Membership with magazine 

( ) Family Membership without magazine 

( ) Family Membership with magazine 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

( ) 

Lifetiille Membership without magazine {under 62) 

Lifetime Membership with magazine {under 62) 

Lifetime Membership without magazine (62 and over) 

Lifetime Membership with magazine (62 and over) 

Please make payment 

. to: NDFHTA 

c/o Janice Paulson,

28300 Hwy. 1804 NW

Wilton, ND 58579 

NDFHTA@gmail.com 

$5.00 

$15.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$15.00 

$25.00 

$125.00 

$250.00 

$75.00 

$150.00 

(Website) 




