

Membership Application

The magazine offered with select memberships is the

Trapper's Post

All memberships are for a 1 year period unless otherwise indicated.

Name:				= -/-=
Address:			<u> </u>	
City, State, Zip			******	
Cell Phone:				
Email:		<u>u</u>		
Age:		(for Life	Memberships onl	y)
amily Member	rs:			
		() New	() Renew	al
2	() Junior Mem	bership without magazine (14 and under)	\$5.00
	() Junior Membership with magazine (14 and under)			\$15.00
	() Adult Membership without magazine			\$15.00
	() Adult Membership with magazine			\$25.00
V .	() Family Membership without magazine			\$15.00
	() Family Membership with magazine			\$25.00
	() Lifetime Membership without magazine (under 62)			\$125.00
	() Lifetime Membership with magazine (under 62)			\$250.00
V.B.	() Lifetime Me	embership without magazin	e (62 and over)	\$75.00
	() Lifetime Me	embership with magazine (62 and over)	\$150.00

Please make payment to: NDFHTA c/o Janice Paulson, 28300 Hwy. 1804 NW Wilton, ND 58579 NDFHTA@gmail.com

(Website)